

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1512 OF 2014

Yasin Yusuf Solanki And Ors. ...Appellants

Vs.

Abudl Hussain Kassam Shaikh (D-LRS)

Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla ...Respondents

**WITH
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 21497 OF 2014**

Anjumkan Kutubuddin Mull And Ors. ...Appellants

Vs.

Yasin Yusuf Solanki And Ors. ...Respondents

Mr. S. S. Bedekar i/b Ms. Vedashri Shah for Appellants.

CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.

DATED : 1ST DECEMBER 2023

P. C. :

1. List the Appeals for further consideration on 20th December, 2023.

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]

CHAITANYA
ASHOK
JADHAV

Digitally signed by
CHAITANYA ASHOK
JADHAV
Date: 2023.12.01
16:16:10 +0530
Chaitanya